s
u
rf
a
ce
 w
a
te

U
P
L
IN
G
S
U
DOUBLE SOCKET COUPLINGS R
Order seals separately if required
LUBRICANT R
SEALING RINGS R
EPDM seals to BS EN681: Part 1 as standard.
Optional nitrile seals are available, but may be
subject to order quantities and lead times.
Nominal size Code A mm B mm
100 CRD100 140 133
150 CRD150 185 186
225 CRD225 260 289
300 CRD300 280 379
375 CRD375 335 460
400 CRD400DS 410 490
450 CRD450DS 440 548
500 CRD500DS 490 605
600 CRD600DS 560 713
750 CRD750 600 948
900 CRD900 600 1110
1050 CRD1050 480 1280
Double Socket Couplings
Sealing Rings
A
B

Size kg Code
1 LUBX1
2.5 LUBX2.5
BRITISH
BOARD OF
AGRÉMENTBBA
CERTIFICATE No 02/H068
BRITISH
BOARD OF
AGRÉMENTBBA
CERTIFICATE No 00/3678
All dimensions provided are nominal.
* = Sand and silt tight only
B
Nominal size Code Nominal size Code
100 SRD100 450 SRD450
150 SRD150 500 SRD500
225 SRD225 600 SRD600
300 SRD300 750 SRD750
375 SRD375 900 SRD900
400 SRD400 1050* SRD1050
B
E
N
D

B
22.5º FABRICATED BENDS R
Order seals separately if required
22.5º Bends
45º FABRICATED BENDS R
Order seals separately if required
45º Bends
90º FABRICATED BENDS R
Order seals separately if required
90º Bends
All dimensions provided are nominal.
* These bends are made to order and subject to lead times.
* These bends are made to order and subject to lead times.
* These bends are made to order and subject to lead times.
Nominal size Code Bend Angle A mm B mm
150 BRD150X15 15 95 65
150 BRD150X30 30 130 65
100 BRD100X45 45 185 65
150 BRD150X45 45 115 65
100 BRD100X87.5 87.5 260 65
150 BRD150X87.5 87.5 375 90
Injection Moulded BendsINJECTION MOULDED BENDS R
Order seals separately if required
BRITISH
BOARD OF
AGRÉMENTBBA
CERTIFICATE No 02/H068
BRITISH
BOARD OF
AGRÉMENTBBA
CERTIFICATE No 00/3678
Nominal size Code A mm B mm
100 BRD100X11.25 170 95
225 BRD225X11.25 190 125
300 BRD300X11.25 265 135
375 BRD375X11.25 300 165
400 BRD400X11.25 375 205
450 BRD450X11.25 415 220
500 BRD500X11.25 490 245
600 BRD600X11.25 535 280
750 BRD750X11.25 600 spigot
900* BRD900X11.25 800 spigot
1050* BRD1050X11.25 1000 spigot
Nominal size Code A mm B mm
100 BRD100X22.5 170 95
225 BRD225X22.5 260 125
300 BRD300X22.5 255 135
375 BRD375X22.5 310 165
400 BRD400X22.5 395 205
450 BRD450X22.5 460 220
500 BRD500X22.5 465 245
600 BRD600X22.5 535 280
750 BRD750X22.5 700 spigot
900* BRD900X22.5 900 spigot
1050* BRD1050X22.5 1100 spigot
Nominal size Code A mm B mm
225 BRD225X45 270 130
300 BRD300X45 350 140
375 BRD375X45 420 160
400 BRD400X45 460 205
450 BRD450X45 530 220
500 BRD500X45 490 245
600 BRD600X45 560 280
750 BRD750X45 800 spigot
900* BRD900X45 1000 spigot
1050* BRD1050X45 1200 spigot
Nominal size Code A mm B mm
225 BRD225X90 540 130
300 BRD300X90 590 140
375 BRD375X90 960 160
400 BRD400X90 780 205
450 BRD450X90 850 220
500 BRD500X90 985 245
600 BRD600X90 1120 280
750 BRD750X90 1000 spigot
900* BRD900X90 1200 spigot
1050* BRD1050X90 1400 spigot
* These bends are made to order and subject to lead times.
JU
N
C

1050mm.
Equal junctions in
750, 900 and
1050mm sizes are
plain ended. Order
seals and couplers
seperately.
Unequal junctions in
750, 900 and
1050mm sizes are
manufactured with a
socket on the branch.
45º Injection Moulded ‘Y’ Junctions
Nominal Size Code C D E F
A B mm mm mm mm
100 100 JRD100100Y 215 340 70 70
150 100 JRD150100Y 295 365 95 70
150 150 JRD150150Y 405 730 95 95
225 150 JRD225150Y 365 520 130 95
300 150 JRD300150Y 405 560 140 130
45º Fabricated ‘Y’ Junctions
90º Fabricated ‘T’ Junctions
Nominal Size Code C D E F
A B mm mm mm mm
225 100 JRD225100T 270 520 130 70
225 150 JRD225150T 250 520 130 95
225 225 JRD225225T 455 905 130 130
300 150 JRD300150T 350 560 140 95
300 225 JRD300225T 550 1010 140 130
300 300 JRD300300T 600 1110 140 140
375 150 JRD375150T 350 660 160 95
375 375 JRD375375T 485 915 160 160
400 150 JRD400150T 360 800 205 95
400 400 JRD400400T 720 1500 205 205
450 150 JRD450150T 370 880 220 95
450 450 JRD450450T 835 1670 220 220
500 150 JRD500150T 410 980 245 95
500 500 JRD500500T 950 1840 245 245
600 150 JRD600150T 470 1120 280 95
600 600 JRD600600T 1100 2200 280 280
750 150 JRD750150T 700 1200 spigot 95
750 750 JRD750750T 1000 1700 spigot spigot
900* 150 JRD900150T 820 1200 spigot 95
900* 900 JRD900900T 1200 1900 spigot spigot
1050* 150 JRD1050150T 1020 1400 spigot 95
1050* 1050 JRD10501050T 1400 2100 spigot spigot
45º INJECTION MOULDED ‘Y’
JUNCTIONS R
Order seals separately if required
90º Injection Moulded ‘T’ Junctions
Nominal Size Code C D E F
A B mm mm mm mm
100 100 JRD100100T 145 290 70 70
150 100 JRD150100T 190 425 95 70
150 150 JRD150150T 210 425 95 95
90º INJECTION MOULDED ‘T’
JUNCTIONS R
Order seals separately if required
90º FABRICATED ‘T’ JUNCTIONS R
Order seals separately if required
45º FABRICATED ‘Y’ JUNCTIONS R
Order seals separately if required
A
B
C
E E
D
F
BRITISH
BOARD OF
AGRÉMENTBBA
CERTIFICATE No 02/H068
BRITISH
BOARD OF
AGRÉMENTBBA
CERTIFICATE No 00/3678
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Nominal Size Code C D E F
A B mm mm mm mm
225 100 JRD225100Y 320 520 130 70
225 225 JRD225225Y 575 1055 130 130
300 225 JRD300225Y 620 1050 140 130
300 300 JRD300300Y 690 1310 140 140
375 150 JRD375150Y 445 660 160 95
375 375 JRD375375Y 650 1600 160 160
400 150 JRD400150Y 460 800 205 95
400 400 JRD400400Y 700 1700 205 205
450 150 JRD450150Y 495 880 220 95
450 450 JRD450450Y 900 1400 220 220
500 150 JRD500150Y 540 975 245 95
500 500 JRD500500Y 1050 2000 245 245
600 150 JRD600150Y 575 1120 280 95
600 600 JRD600600Y 1100 2020 280 280
750 150 JRD750150Y 700 1200 spigot 95
750 750 JRD750750Y 1000 2100 spigot spigot
900* 150 JRD900150Y 820 1200 spigot 95
900* 900 JRD900900Y 820 2300 spigot spigot
1050* 150 JRD1050150Y 1020 1400 spigot 95
1050* 1050 JRD10501050Y 1600 2400 spigot spigot
* These junctions are made to order and subject to lead times.
* These junctions are made to order and subject to lead times.
P
A
G
E
0
8
A
D
A
P
T
O
R
S
U
A mm B mm Code
150 100 ARD150100
225 150 ARD225150
300 150 ARD300150
300 225 ARD300225
375* 225 ARD375225
375* 300 ARD375300
450* 300 ARD450300
450* 375 ARD450375
600* 150 ARD600150
600* 300 ARD600300
Level Invert Reducers
All dimensions provided are nominal.
LEVEL INVERT REDUCERS R
Order seals separately if required
Diameter B Diameter A
Ridgidrain to BS EN 1401 SpigotRIDGIDRAIN TO BS EN 1401 SPIGOT R
Order seals separately if required
Description Code
100mm Ridgidrain socket to 110mm BS EN 1401 spigot ARD100110
150mm Ridgidrain socket to 160mm BS EN 1401 spigot ARD150160
Ridgidrain to BS EN 1401 SocketRIDGIDRAIN TO BS EN 1401 SOCKET R
Order seals separately if required
Description Code
100mm Ridgidrain socket to 110mm BS EN 1401 socket ARD100110 & UG401

The saddle has been tested in accordance with the requirements of EN
1277:1996 “Thermoplastic piping systems for buried non-pressure applications”.
This is the same joint performance requirements as specified in UK Water Industry
Specification WIS 4-35-01, “Specification for thermoplastic structured walled pipes,
joints and couplers with a smooth bore for gravity sewers”.
Ridgitite features
RDesigned specifically to seal to
structured wall plastic pipes
R No need to excavate around the pipe
and disturb its bedding
R Quick and easy to install
R Test and backfill immediately after fitting -
no waiting for adhesive / sealants to set
R Tested and approved by WRc
Nominal size Code Corrugation Height mm Polypipe System
300 SLD300 25-29.5 Ridgidrain
375/400/450 SLD375450 29-33 Ridgidrain
500 SLD500 35-38 Ridgidrain
600 SLD600 41-44 Ridgidrain
Standard hole saw HOL177 177mm hole saw
Ridgitite Saddles PT/193/1102
BRITISH
BOARD OF